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Bidders for Tender: UIF2/2025/2026

Bidder's Name

BAGAKA CONSULTING SERVICES

RSMD CONSULTING PROFESSIONALS

DUE BILLS CONSULTING

KANT CONSULTING

NDEMEX CONSULTING

KUYASA REGISTERED AUDITORS

THAR! CONSULTING

CHAPU CONSULTING

MRWERBI AUDITORS AND ACCOQUNTANTS

SAMBA SOLUTIONS

ASANDE CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

TDRU

RAKOMA AND ASSOCIATES

INTEGRA CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

LEOLG AND PARTNERS CHARTERED ACCCUNTANTS

MASA RISK ADVISORY SERVICES

NAKEDE MANAGEMENT SERVICES

KULUNGWANA ACCOUNTANTS

Contact Person

Eunivicia Mahlogonasto

Mogapi

Nemthandazo Ndaba

Vause Rabotat Monama

Killian Shingirayi

Samuel Ndemeye Rubardo

Siphurnelele Nondonga

Sydney Thabiso Niuna

Rhangani Evans Mbhalati

Swandite Mrwebi

Lindiwe Pearl Nkosi

Khomotse Sarah Maluleke

Busisiwe Prisca Mnganga

Matome Edgar Rakoma

Phileman Tatenda

Malose Leolo

Emma Mashilwane

Mminawa Mketo

Kulungwana Angel Ngomana

Contact Email

info@bagakagroup.co.za

roberts@rsnd.co.za

ops@duebills.co.za

info@kant.co.za

samuelr@ndemex.co.za

ongeziwe@kuyasaauditors.co.za

thabiso@thabiconsulting.com

Info@chapu.co.za

infa@miwebi.co.za

ramu@sambasolution.ca,za

khomotso@asandegroup.co.za

adming@tdru.co.za

andeb@rakoma.co.za

umard@integra-ca.africa

malese@leolepartners.co.za

infa@masaauditors.co.za

mmketo@nakede.co.za

Tnfo@kuiungwana.co.za
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Bidder's Name

BALUSHI CHARTERED ACCOUNTS AND AUDITORS

ELSIE ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS

OMC CONSULTING

BASAMANCLA CONSULTING

RMMCA

SIZWENTSALUBAGORODO GRANT THORNTGON ADVISORY

SERVICES

ALTITUDE BUSINESS ADVISORY

SOTOBE CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

@ Back to My Tender |+ ard Mzw Bidder

Abaut E-Fander
Vision and Missian
Mangatg

Tender Dpportusities
Progurement Plans
Office of the CPO

+27(C) 12406 9222
Mational Treasury

40 Church Square, Pratoria

Contact Persan

Ramphelane Edward Hlakud)

Phinias Serumula

Oliver Chikweshe

Bengani Mathibela

Rudelf Mfunde Mbanjwa

Alexandroes Fhilippou

Onke Zimbini Masiki

Sifiso Sibiya

Contact Email

etward@balushi-

accouniants.co.za

tenclering@cronec.ce.za

Mary@omeea.co.za

frontdesk@basamandla.co.za

rudolf@rmmea.co.za

gerdileen taylor@sng.at.com

Alan@altitucleca.co.za

admin@sotobe.co.za
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